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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
20.10.2018 - 9:42 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 58.16 594 Q 28.48 29.68
2. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 58.40 587 Q 28.62 29.78
3. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 1:00.53 527 Q 29.04 31.49
4. STANCU, Vlad 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:02.29 483 Q 30.55 31.74
5. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:02.67 475 Q 30.56 32.11
6. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta Sharks 1:05.31 419 Q 31.34 33.97
7. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 1:06.80 392 Q 32.68 34.12
8. VELI, Elio 04 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:06.81 392 Q 31.93 34.88
9. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:10.81 329 R 34.52 36.29

10. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:11.28 322 R 34.56 36.72
11. KORA, Flavio 05 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 1:11.69 317 34.79 36.90
12. HASHORVA, Etjen 03 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:12.12 311 35.04 37.08
13. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:20.95 220 39.43 41.52
14. BOSNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:21.41 216 40.32 41.09
15. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PFM 1:22.48 208 40.06 42.42
16. AHMETI, Rron 02 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:22.69 206 40.54 42.15
17. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 SWC Orion 1:23.36 201 39.86 43.50
18. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 PK JUG BITOLA 1:24.96 190 40.96 44.00
19. CIRIC, Djordje 08 La Kolubara 1:25.85 184 41.88 43.97
20. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:26.41 181 41.22 45.19
21. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 1:28.56 168 43.55 45.01
22. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:33.31 143 45.13 48.18
23. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:36.15 131 47.11 49.04
24. ATANASOSKI, Andraj 06 PK VARDAR 1:43.64 105 47.88 55.76
25. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK MLADOST 1:56.95 73 56.44 1:00.51

YOB 2000 - 2001

1. KRMINAC, Aleksa 00 Olymp, BL 58.40 587 Q 28.62 29.78
2. PETKOVIC, Andrija 01 Sveti Nikola 1:00.53 527 Q 29.04 31.49
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 1:02.67 475 Q 30.56 32.11

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. DAMCHEVSKI, Mateja 02 Pk Beta Sharks 1:05.31 419 Q 31.34 33.97
2. PETER, Arthur 03 CSA Steaua 1:06.80 392 Q 32.68 34.12
3. HASHORVA, Etjen 03 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:12.12 311 35.04 37.08
4. AHMETI, Rron 02 KN H2O PRISTINA 1:22.69 206 40.54 42.15

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. POPOVICI, David 04 Aqua Team Sports Club 58.16 594 Q 28.48 29.68
2. STANCU, Vlad 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:02.29 483 Q 30.55 31.74
3. VELI, Elio 04 TE STELA SWIM ACADEMI 1:06.81 392 Q 31.93 34.88
4. BUDIACI, Vladimir 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 1:11.28 322 R 34.56 36.72
5. KORA, Flavio 05 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 1:11.69 317 34.79 36.90
6. STOJANOVSKI, Marko 04 SWC Orion 1:23.36 201 39.86 43.50
7. PETKOVSKI, Mihail 05 PK JUG BITOLA 1:24.96 190 40.96 44.00
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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:10.81 329 R 34.52 36.29
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:20.95 220 39.43 41.52
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 PFM 1:22.48 208 40.06 42.42
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Pk Beta Sharks 1:26.41 181 41.22 45.19
5. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 1:33.31 143 45.13 48.18
6. ATANASOSKI, Andraj 06 PK VARDAR 1:43.64 105 47.88 55.76

2008 and younger

1. BOSNAKOV, Dimitar 08 Pk Beta Sharks 1:21.41 216 40.32 41.09
2. CIRIC, Djordje 08 La Kolubara 1:25.85 184 41.88 43.97
3. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 Vardar2018 1:28.56 168 43.55 45.01
4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:36.15 131 47.11 49.04
5. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 PK MLADOST 1:56.95 73 56.44 1:00.51


